
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College | Brunswick Private Bus Service 

 

2026 Timetable (AM) 2026 Timetable (PM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
Day 3 

 
Stop 

Departure 
Time 

Brunswick Train Station (Victoria St) 07:45 08:45  Marcellin College 15:33 

Sydney Rd/Blyth St 07:48 08:48  Rayment St/Grange Rd 15:48 

Blyth St/Lygon St 07:50 08:50  Wilmoth St/Darebin Rd 15:53 

Blyth St/Nicholson St 07:52 08:52  Clarendon St/Wales St 15:56 

Arthurton Rd/St Georges Rd 07:57 08:57  High St/Clarendon St 15:58 

Arthurton Rd/High St 07:59 08:59  Arthurton Rd/Northcote Train Station 16:03 

High St/Clarendon St 08:04 09:04  Arthurton Rd/St Georges Rd 16:05 

Clarendon St/Wales St 08:07 09:07  Blyth St/Nicholson St 16:08 

Wilmoth St/Darebin Rd 08:10 09:10  Blyth St/Lygon St 16:11 

Rayment St/Grange Rd 08:15 09:15  Sydney Rd/Blyth St 16:14 

Marcellin College 08:30 09:30  Brunswick Train Station (Victoria St) 16:18 

 

 


